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Greenwood

8 BALL Division

TEAM

Brandon Wallace
Luke Mullen
Blake Matacale
Dan Allen
Dennis Coates
Derrick Mitchell
Victor Matacale
Tim Heckman
Rick Updyke
Tom Updyke
TC

Don Allen

NFL Picks Division

TEAM

Tanner Cerrilo
Mack Mullen
Caleb Mills

CURLY Division

TEAM

Cameran Mattison
Mike Mills

buzz saw

Collin Button

Tim Rexford

John Allison
Memphis Mooners
Justin Vallieres
Earl Marvin
Jeremy Cerillo
Dave Bradley
Oakland Raiders
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AFC Conference

T PCT PF
0 0.833 1571
0 0.667 1454
0 0.667 1400
0 0.667 1347
0 0.583 1467
0 0.583 1196
0 0.500 1389
0 0.417 1277
0 0.333 1318
0 0.333 1270
0 0.333 1243
0 0.083 1080
T PCT PF
0 0.500 0
0 0.500 0
0 0.500 0

NFC Conference

T PCT PF
0 0.750 1479
0 0.667 1485
0 0.667 1430
0 0.667 1422
0 0.667 1352
0 0.500 1367
0 0.500 1201
0 0.417 1426
0 0.417 1234
0 0.333 1464
0 0.333 1229
0 0.083 955

PA
1160
1308
1168
1313
1370
1297
1365
1328
1435
1469
1368
1431

PA
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PA
1334
1284
1246
1230
1296
1381
1207
1541
1352
1441
1400
1332

CONF  DIVISION
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CONF  DIVISION

0-0-0 0-0-0
0-0-0 0-0-0
0-0-0 0-0-0
CONF  DIVISION
9-3-0 9-3-0
8-4-0 8-4-0
8-4-0 8-4-0
8-4-0 8-4-0
8-4-0 8-4-0
6-6-0 6-6-0
6-6-0 6-6-0
5-7-0 5-7-0
5-7-0 5-7-0
4-8-0 4-8-0
4-8-0 4-8-0
1-11-0 1-11-0
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STREAK

Won 9
Won 5
Lost 1
Won 1
Won 1
Won 2
Lost 3
Lost1
Lost 2
Won 1
Lost1
Lost 9

STREAK

STREAK

Lost1
Won 5
Won 3
Won 1
Won 6
Lost 2
Lost1
Won 1
Lost 2
Won 1
Lost 5
Lost1
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Total Points
AFC Conference
TEAM PTS
Luke Mullen 2033
Blake Matacale 1986
Brandon Wallace 1985
Dennis Coates 1975
Victor Matacale 1892
Tom Updyke 1726
Dan Allen 1685
Tim Heckman 1680
Derrick Mitchell 1642
Rick Updyke 1625
TC 1600
Don Allen 1363
Tanner Cerrilo 0
Mack Mullen 0
Caleb Mills 0
NFC Conference

TEAM PTS
buzz saw 1963
Mike Mills 1941
Collin Button 1937
Cameran Mattison 1907
Justin Vallieres 1906
Jeremy Cerillo 1891
Tim Rexford 1826
John Allison 1765
Earl Marvin 1636
Memphis Mooners 1597
Dave Bradley 1557
Oakland Raiders 1292
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